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29th ANNUAL McGILL TEAM CHALLENGE TRACK MEET
(Richard Tomlinson Fieldhouse, McGill University, Montreal, QC)

(2026-01-24 as of 6:08:17 PM)

FINAL TEAM STANDINGS

(UNOFFICIAL)

WOMEN/FEMMES:

Club/Université
Montréal

McGill

Laval

Dalhousie
Sherbrooke
Queen's

Ottawa
Moncton
Laurentian
UQAC (Chicoutimi)
Carleton
Concordia
Lakehead
UQAM

ETS

Waterloo
Concordia
UQTR

Memorial

Points
119
108

MEDAL TABLE / Tableau des médailles

(UNOFFICIAL; includes clubs)

WOMEN/FEMMES:

RK. Club/Université GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTALS
# Club/Université Or Argent Bronze TOTALE
1 Montréal 4 3 0 7
2 Laval 2 1 2 5
3 McGill 0 3 2 5
4 Dalhousie 2 1 1 4
5 Sherbrooke 0 2 2 4
6 Club Saint-Laurent Sélects 1 1 1 3
7 Ottawa 0 1 2 3
8 Queen's 1 1 0 2
9 Club Athlétisme Laval 1 0 1 2
10 Club AENS - Athletics East 1 0 0 1
10 Moncton 1 0 0 1
10 Club Aetos Athletica 1 0 0 1
13 ETS 0 1 0 1
13 UQAM 0 0 1 1
13 Club Vainqueurs Plus 0 0 1 1
13 Club Saint-Jean Olympique 0 0 1 1
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MEN/HOMMES:

Club/Université
McGill
Laval
Dalhousie
Sherbrooke
Montréal
Ottawa
Waterloo
Concordia
Queen's
Lakehead
ETS

UQAC (Chicoutimi)

Concordia
Carleton
Laurentian
Moncton

UQTR (Trois-Rivieres)

Memorial

Points
120
116
101
63,5

61
45
39
31
22
18
17
10
9
6
6
5,5
3
1

MEN/HOMMES:

RK. Club/Université GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTALS
# Club/Université Or Argent Bronze TOTALE
1 Dalhousie 2 3 2 7
2 Club Saint-Laurent Sélects 2 1 2 5
3 Laval 1 2 2 5
4 Sherbrooke 0 2 2 4
5 Montréal 3 0 0 3
6 McGill 1 2 0 3
7 Club 1 1 0 2
7 Ottawa 1 1 0 2
9 Club Corsaire-Chaparral 1 0 0 1
9 Club A.N.I. Athletics 1 0 0 1
9 Queen's 1 0 0 1
12 (unattached) 0 1 0 1
12 Club AENS - Athletics East 0 1 0 1
14 Club Ottawa Lions 0 0 1 1
14 Club Jeannois D'alma 0 0 1 1
14 Waterloo 0 0 1 1
14 Club Monarch Athletics 0 0 1 1
14 Club Athlétisme Laval 0 0 1 1
14 ETS 0 0 1 1
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