

# 29th ANNUAL MCGILL TEAM CHALLENGE TRACK MEET

(Richard Tomlinson Fieldhouse, McGill University, Montreal, QC)

(2026-01-24 as of 6:08:17 PM)

## FINAL TEAM STANDINGS (UNOFFICIAL)

### WOMEN/FEMMES:

RK.	Club/Université	Points
1	Montréal	119
2	McGill	108
3	Laval	98
4	Dalhousie	79
5	Sherbrooke	66
6	Queen's	53
7	Ottawa	25
8	Moncton	21
9	Laurentian	15
10	UQAC (Chicoutimi)	14
11	Carleton	12
12	Concordia	11
13	Lakehead	10
14	UQAM	8
14	ETS	8
16	Waterloo	7
17	Concordia	5
19	UQTR	1
19	Memorial	1

## MEDAL TABLE / Tableau des médailles (UNOFFICIAL; includes clubs)

### WOMEN/FEMMES:

RK.	Club/Université	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE	TOTALS
#	Club/Université	Or	Argent	Bronze	TOTALE
1	Montréal	4	3	0	7
2	Laval	2	1	2	5
3	McGill	0	3	2	5
4	Dalhousie	2	1	1	4
5	Sherbrooke	0	2	2	4
6	Club Saint-Laurent Sélects	1	1	1	3
7	Ottawa	0	1	2	3
8	Queen's	1	1	0	2
9	Club Athlétisme Laval	1	0	1	2
10	Club AENS - Athletics East	1	0	0	1
10	Moncton	1	0	0	1
10	Club Aetos Athletica	1	0	0	1
13	ETS	0	1	0	1
13	UQAM	0	0	1	1
13	Club Vainqueurs Plus	0	0	1	1
13	Club Saint-Jean Olympique	0	0	1	1
<b>TOTALS</b>		<b>14</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>42</b>

**MEN/HOMMES:**

RK.	Club/Université	Points
1	McGill	120
2	Laval	116
3	Dalhousie	101
4	Sherbrooke	63,5
5	Montréal	61
6	Ottawa	45
7	Waterloo	39
8	Concordia	31
9	Queen's	22
10	Lakehead	18
11	ETS	17
12	UQAC (Chicoutimi)	10
13	Concordia	9
15	Carleton	6
15	Laurentian	6
17	Moncton	5,5
18	UQTR (Trois-Rivières)	3
19	Memorial	1

**MEN/HOMMES:**

RK.	Club/Université	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE	TOTALS
#	Club/Université	Or	Argent	Bronze	TOTALE
1	Dalhousie	2	3	2	7
2	Club Saint-Laurent Sélects	2	1	2	5
3	Laval	1	2	2	5
4	Sherbrooke	0	2	2	4
5	Montréal	3	0	0	3
6	McGill	1	2	0	3
7	Club	1	1	0	2
7	Ottawa	1	1	0	2
9	Club Corsaire-Chaparral	1	0	0	1
9	Club A.N.I. Athletics	1	0	0	1
9	Queen's	1	0	0	1
12	(unattached)	0	1	0	1
12	Club AENS - Athletics East	0	1	0	1
14	Club Ottawa Lions	0	0	1	1
14	Club Jeannois D'alma	0	0	1	1
14	Waterloo	0	0	1	1
14	Club Monarch Athletics	0	0	1	1
14	Club Athlétisme Laval	0	0	1	1
14	ETS	0	0	1	1
<b>TOTALS</b>		<b>14</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>42</b>